CSRD

COLUMBIA SHUSWAP REGIONAL DISTRICT

DEVELOPMENT VARIANCE PERMIT NO. 701-87

1. OWNERS: Rodney Vaughan Hannaford
Allyson Louise Hannaford

As Joint Tenants

2. This permit applies only to the land described below:

Lot 6, Section 2, Township 23, Range 10, West of the 6™ Meridian, Kamloops Division
Yale District, Plan KAP62357 (PID: 024-205-681), which property is more particularly
shown outlined in bold on the Location Map attached hereto as Schedule A.

3. The South Shuswap Zoning Bylaw No. 701, is hereby varied as follows:

a. Section 7.2.5 minimum setback from the front parcel line from 5 m to 1.65 m
only for a detached garage.

as more particularly shown on the site plans attached hereto as Schedule B.

4. This permit is NOT a building permit.

AUTHORIZED AND ISSUED BY RESOLUTION of the Columbia Shuswap Regional District Board
on the day of , 2019.

CORPORATE OFFICER
NOTE: Subject to Section 504 of the Local Government Act, if the development of the subject

property is not substantially commenced within two years after the issuance of this permit,
the permit automatically lapses.
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Schedule A
Location Map
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Schedule B
Site Plans

50.000 m

Scale: Approx. 1:950

173.291T m

Total Lot Size = 1.10 ha

84.974 m

Site Plan No. 1
3778 Eagle Bay Road

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT6

SECTION 2

TOWNSHIP 23

RANGE 10

WEST OF THE 6TH MERIDIAN
KAMLOOPS DIVISION

YALE DISTRICT

PLAN KAP62357

PID: 024-205-681

65
g
S‘th

Septic covenant

57.000 m

66.147 m

See Site Plan No. 2 for
| — existing and proposed
structures in this area.

Northl
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DVP 701-87

Side Property Line

Scale: Approx. 1:400
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3778 Eagle Bay Road
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Site Plan No. 2
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LOT 6
SECTION 2
TOWNSHIP 23
RANGE 10
WEST OF THE 6TH MERIDIAN
KAMLOOPS DIVISION
YALE DISTRICT
PLAN KAPB62357

PID: 024-205-681

North

PROPQSED
- DETACHED

20°x28’
(6.1m X 8.5m)

Proposed setbacks:
Az 1.65m
B: 5.00m
C:2.50m
D:2.04m
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